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APOPKA

BAY LAKE

BELLE ISLE

9104

9111

9113

9213

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 30,145

 14

 3,110

 1,939

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Black
White

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 87
 684

 6,953
 4,911

 15,815
 434
 291
 970

 1
 13

 7
 86

 117
 223

 2,533
 34
 24
 86

 8
 24
 32

 221
 1,579

 9
 12
 54

 15,963  13,239  943

 6  8

 1,521  1,506  83

 948  937  54

Total  30,145                                 

Total  14                                        

Total  5,049                                   

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 47  38  2
 349  309  26

 3,911  2,922  120
 2,627  2,174  110
 8,320  7,211  284

 224  186  24
 168  116  7
 317  283  370

 1
 5  8

 3  4
 44  38  4
 61  55  1

 116  104  3
 1,241  1,255  37

 22  10  2
 10  13  1
 24  27  35

 3  5
 9  14  1

 13  18  1
 104  111  6
 794  764  21

 5  3  1
 8  4

 12  18  24

APOPKA COMMUNITY CENTER

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE

PINECASTLE MASONIC LODGE 368

BELLE ISLE CITY HALL
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EATONVILLE

EDGEWOOD

LAKE BUENA VISTA

9110

9114

9112

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 1,493

 1,948

 19

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

White
Other
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 6
 1

 1,231
 102
 64
 7

 16
 66

 10
 76

 168
 197

 1,396
 22
 15
 64

 16
 1
 2

 892  540  61

 991  900  57

 9  10

Total  1,493                                   

Total  1,948                                   

Total  19                                        

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 4  2
 1

 761  447  23
 67  35
 31  32  1
 5  2

 10  6
 13  16  37

 9  1
 40  34  2
 83  78  7

 110  85  2
 712  667  17
 10  9  3
 8  6  1

 19  20  25

 7  9
 1
 1  1

EATONVILLE TOWN HALL

EDGEWOOD CITY HALL

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE
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MAITLAND

OAKLAND

9105

9205

9108

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 8,260

 3,771

 1,741

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 27
 222

 1,069
 845

 5,675
 90
 82

 250

 4
 55
 29

 156
 3,360

 22
 15

 130

 5
 46

 284
 148

 1,150
 30
 19
 59

 4,404  3,556  300

 1,897  1,740  134

 924  773  44

Total  12,031                                 

Total  1,741                                   

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 17  10
 119  93  10
 624  420  25
 465  356  24

 3,013  2,537  125
 40  36  14
 52  25  5
 74  79  97

 3  1
 30  25
 14  12  3
 71  76  9

 1,728  1,568  64
 5  15  2
 6  9

 40  34  56

 2  3
 27  18  1

 161  118  5
 72  71  5

 615  523  12
 20  9  1
 7  11  1

 20  20  19

MAITLAND CITY HALL

1ST BAPTIST CH OF MAITLAND

OAKLAND MEETING HALL
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OCOEE

1106

2106

3106

4106

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,897

 6,389

 6,041

 6,616

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 21
 197

 1,181
 978

 3,065
 126
 72

 257

 23
 257

 1,135
 788

 3,699
 120
 77

 290

 18
 266
 630
 718

 4,056
 86
 58

 209

 28
 360

 2,204
 809

 2,594
 211
 104
 306

 3,062  2,578  257

 3,280  2,853  256

 3,195  2,646  200

 3,474  2,866  276

Total  24,943                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,897            

Total District 2 :  6,389            

Total District 3 :  6,041            

Total District 4 :  6,616            

 9  8  4
 105  81  11
 667  498  16
 522  425  31

 1,601  1,412  52
 64  58  4
 37  27  8
 57  69  131

 11  12
 141  111  5
 624  486  25
 405  357  26

 1,904  1,724  71
 67  51  2
 41  35  1
 87  77  126

 12  5  1
 145  111  10
 373  251  6
 403  291  24

 2,126  1,862  68
 50  34  2
 24  28  6
 62  64  83

 16  11  1
 182  168  10

 1,260  896  48
 444  344  21

 1,299  1,233  62
 114  87  10
 63  38  3
 96  89  121

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER

OCOEE LAKESHORE CENTER

OCOEE LAKESHORE CENTER

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER
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ORLANDO

1101

1201

1301

1401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 11,955

 3,099

 9,260

 8,791

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 18
 623

 1,009
 3,428
 6,236

 189
 137
 315

 7
 113
 217

 1,750
 824
 34
 28

 126

 24
 201

 1,053
 3,096
 4,280

 160
 105
 341

 13
 601

 1,055
 3,884
 2,594

 207
 133
 304

 6,020  5,573  362

 1,592  1,396  111

 4,979  3,958  323

 4,531  3,911  349

Total  167,005                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  33,105          

 6  12
 326  277  20
 537  457  15

 1,794  1,552  82
 3,104  3,031  101

 96  87  6
 73  56  8
 84  101  130

 5  2
 60  48  5

 113  100  4
 912  801  37
 431  373  20
 13  21
 15  10  3
 43  41  42

 14  9  1
 108  86  7
 599  433  21

 1,714  1,327  55
 2,295  1,906  79

 89  65  6
 57  42  6

 103  90  148

 6  7
 311  267  23
 562  480  13

 2,093  1,695  96
 1,289  1,250  55

 114  83  10
 69  57  7
 87  72  145

LAKE NONA YMCA

TAFT COMMUNITY CENTER

CONWAY UNITED METHODIST CH

VISTA LAKES RESIDENTS CLUB
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ORLANDO

2101

2201

2301

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 12,083

 7,579

 5,025

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 22
 148

 1,573
 6,571
 3,083

 213
 122
 351

 29
 125
 430

 2,371
 4,236

 106
 66

 216

 13
 80

 435
 2,709
 1,518

 43
 54

 173

 6,624  5,053  406

 3,925  3,428  226

 2,682  2,177  166

Total  167,005                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 2 :  24,687          

 12  9  1
 83  61  4

 900  630  43
 3,704  2,749  118
 1,645  1,375  63

 125  85  3
 60  54  8
 95  90  166

 13  16
 57  67  1

 236  188  6
 1,242  1,077  52
 2,223  1,943  70

 51  54  1
 41  21  4
 62  62  92

 7  6
 40  38  2

 233  195  7
 1,501  1,153  55

 793  702  23
 26  16  1
 25  24  5
 57  43  73

STARLIGHT RANCH CLUBHOUSE

DOVER SHORES COMMUNITY CNTR

ENGELWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD CNTR
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ORLANDO

3101

3201

3301

3401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 7,745

 4,283

 7,931

 5,276

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 23
 79

 4,520
 965

 1,595
 119
 74

 370

 13
 126
 186
 354

 3,390
 53
 49

 112

 16
 374
 251
 684

 6,247
 105
 70

 184

 14
 69
 93

 237
 4,659

 42
 26

 136

 4,509  2,911  325

 2,087  2,041  155

 4,062  3,640  229

 2,652  2,470  154

Total  167,005                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  30,713          

 15  6  2
 47  31  1

 2,841  1,591  88
 545  399  21
 835  733  27
 69  41  9
 48  22  4

 109  88  173

 7  6
 63  55  8
 89  92  5

 181  165  8
 1,671  1,643  76

 26  18  9
 22  25  2
 28  37  47

 10  6
 182  181  11
 138  109  4
 382  287  15

 3,207  2,929  111
 56  45  4
 39  30  1
 48  53  83

 6  8
 33  31  5
 47  43  3

 131  101  5
 2,367  2,220  72

 18  21  3
 17  8  1
 33  38  65

ROSEMONT COMMUNITY CENTER

HARRY P LEU GARDENS

NORTH PARK BAPTIST CHURCH

CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH
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ORLANDO

3501Precinct

 5,478

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 22
 89

 151
 324

 4,686
 50
 30

 126
 2,887  2,427  164

Total  167,005                               

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  30,713          

 12  10
 46  39  4
 83  62  6

 193  126  5
 2,468  2,129  89

 32  13  5
 15  13  2
 38  35  53

CALVARY TOWERS
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ORLANDO

4101

4201

4301

4401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,118

 4,081

 6,509

 6,632

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 9
 165
 184
 520

 3,935
 78
 59

 168

 11
 72

 102
 338

 3,386
 38
 18

 116

 15
 158

 1,815
 2,124
 1,912

 137
 123
 225

 25
 159
 299
 775

 5,013
 88
 70

 203

 2,524  2,403  191

 1,961  2,003  117

 3,473  2,789  247

 3,109  3,309  214

Total  167,005                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  30,476          

 3  4  2
 91  69  5
 86  91  7

 274  239  7
 1,967  1,885  83

 40  29  9
 26  29  4
 37  57  74

 5  6
 46  26
 31  71

 173  155  10
 1,654  1,678  54

 16  18  4
 9  9

 27  40  49

 6  8  1
 85  70  3

 1,079  703  33
 1,192  882  50

 916  957  39
 57  74  6
 63  51  9
 75  44  106

 8  15  2
 76  74  9

 146  151  2
 419  342  14

 2,330  2,590  93
 40  43  5
 35  33  2
 55  61  87

COLONIALTOWN NEIGHBORHD CNTR

1ST CHRISTIAN CH OF ORLANDO

NOVA SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY

1ST UNITARIAN CHURCH OF ORL
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ORLANDO

4501

4601

Precinct

Precinct
 2,955

 5,181

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8
 49

 135
 374

 2,252
 31
 23
 83

 15
 103
 272
 467

 4,104
 44
 42

 134

 1,582  1,259  114

 2,616  2,418  147

Total  167,005                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  30,476          

 5  3
 26  21  2
 61  71  3

 213  145  16
 1,229  976  47

 19  8  4
 9  11  3

 20  24  39

 8  7
 56  44  3

 130  134  8
 236  221  10

 2,092  1,945  67
 28  14  2
 23  14  5
 43  39  52

KINNERET TOWERS

WADEVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

5101

5201

5301

5401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 4,536

 5,162

 9,788

 2,731

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 22
 21

 3,544
 268
 370
 40
 25

 246

 22
 129

 2,233
 752

 1,622
 80
 62

 262

 29
 200

 4,331
 2,028
 2,396

 201
 168
 435

 20
 25

 2,051
 233
 164
 28
 18

 192

 2,484  1,827  225

 2,569  2,326  267

 5,365  3,971  452

 1,700  866  165

Total  167,005                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 5 :  22,217          

 13  9
 7  13  1

 2,071  1,397  76
 145  115  8
 151  214  5
 22  16  2
 15  9  1
 60  54  132

 17  5
 69  57  3

 1,308  874  51
 403  334  15
 643  933  46
 34  37  9
 37  21  4
 58  65  139

 17  9  3
 102  91  7

 2,610  1,626  95
 1,092  888  48
 1,208  1,133  55

 107  82  12
 105  55  8
 124  87  224

 17  3
 11  14

 1,366  639  46
 134  92  7
 88  71  5
 16  9  3
 13  5
 55  33  104

ROCK LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER

JOHN H JACKSON COMMUNITY CEN

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 12

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

6101

6201

6301

6401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,416

 5,621

 3,634

 5,772

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 18
 38

 2,456
 198
 448
 31
 36

 191

 13
 20

 4,936
 168
 78
 26
 21

 359

 11
 34

 1,964
 646
 721
 51
 40

 167

 17
 364
 885

 1,429
 2,583

 145
 100
 249

 1,990  1,249  177

 3,260  2,049  312

 2,009  1,451  174

 2,983  2,560  229

Total  167,005                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  25,807          

 9  8  1
 23  15

 1,532  878  46
 117  75  6
 220  218  10
 15  13  3
 19  15  2
 55  27  109

 8  4  1
 11  9

 2,983  1,849  104
 92  71  5
 51  26  1
 15  9  2
 12  7  2
 88  74  197

 5  5  1
 20  13  1

 1,159  756  49
 358  271  17
 377  331  13
 29  22
 23  16  1
 38  37  92

 5  11  1
 196  158  10
 515  357  13
 791  605  33

 1,262  1,261  60
 75  59  11
 59  41
 80  68  101

ISLE OF CATALINA BEACH HOUSE

DR JAMES R SMITH NEIGHBORHD

MT PLEASANT BAPTIST CHURCH

WINDHOVER CONDO CLUBHOUSE
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ORLANDO

WINDERMERE

6501

9107

Precinct

Precinct

 7,364

 2,496

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 17
 396

 1,637
 1,447
 3,163

 245
 140
 319

 4
 51
 53

 103
 2,176

 30
 12
 67

 3,813  3,246  305

 1,216  1,206  74

Total  167,005                               

Total  2,496                                   

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  25,807          

 6  8  3
 207  172  17
 936  670  31
 772  632  43

 1,595  1,496  72
 129  108  8
 72  67  1
 96  93  130

 1  3
 28  22  1
 28  24  1
 52  50  1

 1,062  1,073  41
 15  14  1
 7  4  1

 23  16  28

METROWEST GOLF CLUB

WINDERMERE TOWN HALL
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WINTER GARDEN

1103

2103

3103

4103

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,836

 7,001

 4,688

 8,293

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 11
 132
 503
 620

 4,291
 83
 45

 151

 19
 153
 805

 1,207
 4,450

 110
 65

 192

 13
 182

 1,004
 806

 2,270
 126
 56

 231

 31
 456
 990

 1,145
 5,047

 209
 126
 289

 3,029  2,642  165

 3,745  3,044  212

 2,446  2,058  184

 4,224  3,825  244

Total  25,818                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,836            

Total District 2 :  7,001            

Total District 3 :  4,688            

Total District 4 :  8,293            

 5  6
 64  62  6

 272  220  11
 329  277  14

 2,243  1,982  66
 46  35  2
 25  20
 45  40  66

 10  9
 91  59  3

 453  336  16
 652  526  29

 2,367  2,012  71
 67  39  4
 40  20  5
 65  43  84

 9  4
 96  81  5

 588  398  18
 418  371  17

 1,162  1,072  36
 73  50  3
 32  22  2
 68  60  103

 18  12  1
 228  209  19
 539  440  11
 623  494  28

 2,559  2,419  69
 101  99  9
 60  62  4
 96  90  103

TANNER HALL

WINTER GARDEN BAPTIST CHURCH

WINTER GARDEN FIRE RESCUE

STONEYBROOK WEST GOLF CLUB
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WINTER PARK

9102

9202

9302

9402

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,447

 3,815

 4,468

 5,341

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 11
 36
 44

 145
 3,054

 37
 18

 102

 13
 70
 98

 253
 3,194

 53
 22

 112

 10
 129
 52

 205
 3,915

 31
 20

 106

 9
 77

 986
 382

 3,623
 56
 42

 166

 1,718  1,599  130

 2,093  1,576  146

 2,385  1,945  138

 2,896  2,237  208

Total  21,913                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 5  4  2
 21  14  1
 23  20  1
 76  64  5

 1,547  1,438  69
 15  18  4
 6  10  2

 25  31  46

 10  3
 50  18  2
 60  38

 141  104  8
 1,762  1,368  64

 28  20  5
 15  7
 27  18  67

 7  3
 74  48  7
 22  30

 115  84  6
 2,113  1,725  77

 12  18  1
 9  11

 33  26  47

 5  4
 42  30  5

 601  364  21
 232  139  11

 1,921  1,622  80
 25  24  7
 26  15  1
 44  39  83

WINTER PARK CHRISTIAN CHURCH

ST ANDREWS METHODIST CHURCH

WINTER PARK PRESBYTERIAN CH

1ST BAPTIST CH OF WINTER PRK
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WINTER PARK

9502Precinct

 4,842

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 21
 81
 82

 271
 4,186

 38
 41

 122
 2,465  2,172  205

Total  21,913                                 

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 10  10  1
 45  30  6
 41  33  8

 154  105  12
 2,127  1,943  116

 23  13  2
 28  11  2
 37  27  58

AZALEA LANE RECREATION CNTR


